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TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 23 August, 2019 (Pre-Amalgamation as on 28.08.2019) 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31 OF SEBI {LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE AND REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 

Name of Listed Entity: 

Scrip Code: 

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 

Class of Securities: 

Type of Report: 

Quarter Ended: 

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

BSE- 532966 NSE-TWL(EQ) 

Reg.31{1)(b) 

EQUITY 

N.A. 

N.A. 

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

Particulars 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified

securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 

YES* NO* 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

For TITAGARH WAG ONf (LIMITED 

D� 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
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TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN Pre-Amalgamation as on 28.08.2019 (without PAN) 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31 OF SEBI {LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE AND REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 

Name of Listed Entity: 

Scrip Code: 

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 

Class of Securities: 

Type of Report: 

Quarter Ended: 

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

BSE- 532966 NSE-TWL(EQ) 

Reg.31{1)(b) 

EQUITY 

N.A. 

N.A. 

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

Particulars 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified

securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 

YES* NO* 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

For TITAGARH WAGON LIMITED 

D� 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
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TITAGARH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 28.08.2019 (Pre-amalgamation) 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31 OF SEBI {LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE AND REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 

Name of Listed Entity: 

Scrip Code 

Class of Securities 

Quarter ended 

ShareHolding pattern filed under 

TITAGARH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Equity 

N.A. 

Regulation 31{1)(c) 

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

Particulars 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

Whethere the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

Whethere any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of ddissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified

securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 

YES/No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 
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TITAGARH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 28.08.2019 {Pre-amalgamation)-without PAN 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31 OF SEBI {LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE AND REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 

Name of Listed Entity: 

Scrip Code 

Class of Securities 

Quarter ended 

ShareHolding pattern filed under 

TITAGARH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Equity 

N.A. 

Regulation 31{1){c) 

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

Particulars 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

Whethere the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

Whethere any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of ddissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified

securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 

YES/No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 











TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON Post-Amalgamation 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE AND REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 

1 Name of Listed Entity: 
	

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

2 Scrip Code: 
	

BSE- 532966 NSE-TWL(EQ) 

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 
	

Reg.31(1)(c) 

Class of Securities: 
	

EQUITY 

Type of Report: 	 N.A. 

Quarter Ended: 	 N.A. 

4. 	 Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

Particulars YES* NO* 

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No 

b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No 

c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as 

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared 

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified 

securities. 

5 
	

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 

For TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

D. 	A 
COMPANY SECRETARY 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareholders 

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 
held 

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Total No of Shares 
Held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (Asa % of 
(A+13+C2)) 

Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 

Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 
(A+B+C) 

No. Asa % of total 
Shares held 

No. Asa % of total 
Shares held 

Class X 	[Class y 	'Total 

(0 (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (X II) (XIV) 

(A)  Promoter & Promoter Group 9 52855360 0 0 52855360 44.29 52855360 0 52855360 44.29 0 44.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 52855360 

(B)  Public 82449 66471279 0 0 66471279 55.71 66471279 0 66471279 55.71 0 55.71 0 0.00 0 0 66215219 

(C)  Non Promoter-Non Public 

(Cl) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Total: 82458 119326639 0 0 119326639 100.00 119326639 0 119326639 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 119070579 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 
equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 
held 

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Total No of Shares 
Held (1V+V+VI) 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957 (V111) As 
a % of 
(A+11+C2 

Number of Voting Rights held in each dass of securities No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Inducting Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 
(VII)+(X) Asa % of 
(A+84C2) 

Number of Locked In Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 
(A+B+C) 

No. Asa % of total 
Shares held 

No. Asa % of total 
Shares held 

Class X 	Igass y 	Total 

Ill (II) (III) (IV) (V) WI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIV) 

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(la) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 8 31185195 0 0 31185195 26.96 31185195 0 31185195 26.96 0 26.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 31185195 

(la) BIMLA DEVI KAJARIA 	 . AEXPK8148R 1 1800 0 0 • 1800 0.00 1800 0 1800 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1800 

(la) SUMITA KANDOI AFNPK7947Q 1 2251 0 0 2251 0.00 2251 0 2251 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2251 

(la) JAGDISH PRASAD CHOWDHARY ACKPC0432A 1 156540 0 0 156540 0.14 156540 0 156540 0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 156540 

(la) SAVITRI DEVI CHOWDHARY ACWPC7015R 1 18116035 0 0 18116035 15.67 18116035 0 18116035 15.67 0 15.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 18116035 

(la) RASHMI CHOWDHARY AESPC7234G 1 12816105 0 0 12816105 11.09 12816105 0 12816105 11.09 0 11.09 0 0 0 0 12816105 

(la) GAURAV KAJARIA AFMPK2487G 1 7583 0 0 7583 0 7583 0 7583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7583 

(1a) UMESH CHOWDHARY ACIPC6110B 1 77530 0 0 77530 0.07 77530 0 77530 0.07 0 0.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 77530 

(la) VINITA BAJORIA ADTPB8369H 1 7351 0 0 7351 0.00 7351 0 7351 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 7351 

(lb) Central Govemment/State Govemment(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(1c)  Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(1d)  Any Others 1 21670165 0 0 21670165 18.74 21670165 0 21670165 18.74 0 18.74 0 0.00 0 0.00 21670165 

(1d) TITAGARH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LI AACCT5853F 1 21670165 0 0 21670165 18.74 21670165 0 21670165 18.74 0 18.74 0 0.00 0 0.00 21670165 

Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 52855360 0 0 52855360 45.70 52855360 0 52855360 45.70 0 45.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 52855360 

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(2a)  Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(2b)  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(2c)  Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(2d)  Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(2e)  Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (A)(2) 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)4A)(1)+(A)(2) 9 52855360 0 0 52855360 45.7 52855360 0 52855360 45.7 0 45.7 0 0 0 0 52855360 



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held 

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total No of Shares 

Held (1V+V+VI) 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(including Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 

shares held In 

dematerialized 

form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 

(A+B+C) 

No. Asa % of total 

Shares held 

No. Asa % of total 

Shares held 

Class X 	laass Y 	Total 

ill (II) (111) OV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) ON (X) (XI) (Xli) (XIII) (XIV) 

(1) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(1a) Mutual Funds 9 10742916 0 0 10742916 9.29 10742916 0 10742916 9.29 0 9.29 0 0.00 0 0 10742492 

(la) HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC HYBRID DEBT F AAATH1809A 5 10742012 0 0 10742012 9.29 10742012 0 10742012 9.29 0 9.29 0 0.00 0 0 10742012 

(lb) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(Sc) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(1d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 / 0.00 0 0 0 

(le) Foreign Portfolio Investors 19 3550317 0 0 3550317 3.07 3550317 0 3550317 3.07 0 3.07 0 0.00 0 0 3550317 

(le) POLUNIN EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP FUND, LLC AAICP0163C 1 1745672 0 0 1745672 1.51 1745672 0 1745672 1.51 0 1.51 0 0.00 0 0 1745672 

(1f)  Financial Institutions/Banks 31 991675 0 0 991675 0.79 991675 0 991675 0.79 0 0.79 0 0.00 0 0 991430 

(1g)  Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(1h)  Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(10 Any Other 2 93063 0 0 93063 0.08 93063 0 93063 0.08 0 0.08 0 0 0 0 5003 

(10 BENEFICIAL HOLDINGS UNDER MGT-4 1 5003 0 0 5003 0.00 5003 0 5003 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 5003 

(1i) FOREIGN BODIES CORPORATES 1 88060 0 0 88060 0.08 88060 0 88060 0.08 0 0.08 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (Bp) 61 15377971 0 0 15377971 13.23 15377971 0 15377971 13.23 0 13.23 0 0.00 0 0 15289242 

(2) 

Central Govemment/State Government(s)/President of 

India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (8)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(3a1) 

'individual shareholders holding nominal share capital 

up to Rs.2 lakhs 79925 35545462 0 0 35545462 28.98 35545462 0 35545462 28.98 0 28.98 0 0.00 0 0 35384323 

(3a2) 

iLlndividual shareholders holding nominal share capital 

in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs 45 6767050 0 0 6767050 5.19 6767050 0 6767050 5.19 0 5.19 0 0 0 0 6767050 

(3b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 6 31998 0 0 31998 0.03 31998 0 31998 0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 0 0 31998 

(3c)  Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(3d)  Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(3e)  Any Other 2412 8748798 0 0 8748798 6.85 8748798 0 8748798 6.85 0 6.85 0 0 0 0 8742606 

(3e) TRUSTS 6 1995 0 0 1995 0.00 1995 0 1995 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 1995 

(3e) Non Resident Indian Repatriable 5 171 0 0 171 0.00 171 0 171 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Alternate Investment Funds 1 88176 0 0 88176 0.00 88176 0 88176 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 88176 

(3e) NON RESIDENT INDIANS 767 897628 0 0 897628 0.73 897628 0 897628 0.73 0 0.73 0 0.00 0 0 897628 

(3e) CLEARING MEMBERS 121 157738 0 0 157738 0.13 157738 0 157738 0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00 0 0 157738 

(3e) NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE 367 452836 0 0 452836 0.36 452836 0 452836 0.36 0 0.36 0 0.00 0 0 452806 

(3e) BODIES CORPORATES 1144 7126740 0 0 7126740 5.61 7126740 0 7126740 5.61 0 5.61 0 0.00 0 0 7120749 

(3e) I E P F 1 23514 0 0 23514 0.02 23514 0 23514 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0 23514 

Sub-Total (B)(3) 82388 51093294 0 0 51093294 41.05 51093294 0 51093294 41.05 0 41.05 0 0.00 0 0 50925977 

Total Public Shareholding (B) v (8)(1)+(B)(2)+0303) 82449 66471279 0 0 66471279 55.71 66471279 0 66471279 55.71 0 55.71 0 0 0 0 66215219 



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 
equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 
held 

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

Total No of Shares 
Held (1V+V+VI) 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(0.411+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each dass of securities No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 

Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 
shares held In 
dematerialized 
form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 
JA+B+C) 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held 

Class X bans r 	Total 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (iX) (X) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIV) 

(1)  Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(2)  Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employ 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0_  0.00 0 0 0 



TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN Post-Amalgamation (without PAN) 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER REGULATION 31 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE AND REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 

1 Name of Listed Entity: 
	

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED 

2 Scrip Code: 
	

BSE- 532966 NSE-TWL(EQ) 

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 
	

Reg.31(1)(c) 

Class of Securities: 
	

EQUITY 

Type of Report: 
	

N.A. 

Quarter Ended: 
	

N.A. 

4. 	 Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

Particulars YES* NO* 

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No 

b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No 

c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as 

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared 

by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified 

securities. 

5 	 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 

For TITAGARH WAGONS IMITED 

f 
D. 

COMPANY,. CRETARY 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category Category of Shareholder No of 

Shareholders 

No of fully paid up 

equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held 

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total No of Shares 

Held (VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no of 

shares (As a % of 

(A+B+C2)) 

Number of Voting Rights held In each dass of securities No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible securities 
(Including Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full conversion 

of convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

Number of Locked in Shares Number of Sha es pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 
Number of equity 

shares held In 

dematerialized 

form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 

1A+B+C) 

No. Asa % of total 

Shares held 

No. Asa % of total 

Shares held 
Class X 	!Class Y 	!Total 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIV) 

(A)  Promoter & Promoter Group 9 52855360 0 0 52855360 44.29 52855360 0 52855360 44.29 0 44.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 52855360 
(B)  Public 82449 66471279 0 0 66471279 55.71 66471279 0 66471279 55.71 0 55.71 0 0.00 0 0 66215219 
(C)  Non Promoter-Non Public  
(Cl) Shares underlying DRs . 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Total: 82458 119326639 0 0 119326639 100.00 119326639 0 119326639 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 119070579 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held 

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total No of Shares 

Held (1V+V+VI) 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957 (VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible searities 

(Including Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

las a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

(VII)+(X) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematetialized 

form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 

(A+B+C) 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held 

Class X 	Class Y 	'Total 

(I) (Ill) OA (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) OX) 00 (XI) (XII) (XIII) Pala 
(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(1a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 8 31185195 0 0 31185195 26.96 31185195 0 31185195 26.96 0 26.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 31185195 

(la) BIMLA DEVI KAIARIA 1 ' 	 1800 0 0 1800 0.00 1800 0 1800 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1800 

(1a) SUMITA KANDOI 1 2251 0 0 2251 0.00 2251 0 2251 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2251 

(la) lAGDISH PRASAD CHOWDHARY 1 156540 0 0 156540 0.14 156540 0 156540 0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 156540 

(la) SAVITRI DEVI CHOWDHARY 1 18116035 0 0 18116035 15.67 18116035 0 18116035 15.67 0 15.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 18116035 

(1a) RASHMI CHOWDHARY 1 12816105 0 0 12816105 11.09 12816105 0 12816105 11.09 0 11.09 0 0 0 0 12816105 

(la) GAURAV KAJARIA 1 7583 0 0 7583 0 7583 0 7583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7583 

(la) UMESH CHOWDHARY 1 77530 0 0 77530 0.07 77530 0 77530 0.07 0 0.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 77530 

(la) VINITA BILIORIA 1 7351 0 0 7351 0.00 7351 0 7351 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 7351 

(lb) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(ic) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(1d) Any Others 1 21670165 0 0 21670165 18.74 21670165 0 21670165 18.74 0 18.74 0 0.00 0 0.00 21670165 

(1d) 

TITAGARH CAPITAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE 

UMIT 1 21670165 0 0 21670165 18.74 21670165 0 21670165 18.74 0 18.74 0 0.00 0 0.00 21670165 

Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 52855360 0 0 52855360 45.70 52855360 0 52855360 45.70 0 45.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 52855360 

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(2a)  

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign 

Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(2b)  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(2c)  Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(2d)  Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

(2e)  Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (A)(2) 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

(A).(A)(1)+(A)(2) 9 52855360 0 0 52855360 45.7 52855360 0 52855360 45.7 0 45.7 0 0_ 0 0 52855360 



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held 

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total No of Shares 

Held (1V+V+VI) 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(A+D+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each dass of securities No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 
converttlble securities 

(Including Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

las a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

Number of Locked In Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 

shares held In 

dematerialized 

form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 

(A+B+C) 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held 

Class X 	I Class Y 	Total 

(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIV) 

(1) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(la) Mutual Funds 9 10742916 0 0 10742916 9.29 10742916 0 10742916 9.29 0 9.29 0 0.00 0 0 10742492 

(la) 

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC HYBRID DEBT 

FUND 5 10742012 0 0 10742012 9.29 10742012 0 10742012 9.29 0 9.29 0 0.00 0 0 10742012 

lb) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

1c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1-0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(1d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(le) Foreign Portfolio Investors 19 3550317 0 0 3550317 3.07 3550317 0 3550317 3.07 0 3.07 0 0.00 0 0 3550317 

(le) POLUNIN EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP FUND, LLC 1 1745672 0 0 1745672 1.51 1745672 0 1745672 1.51 0 1.51 0 0.00 0 0 1745672 

(11) Financial Institutions/Banks 31 991675 0 0 991675 0.79 991675 0 991675 0.79 0 0.79 0 0.00 0 0 991430 

(lg) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(1h)  Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(1i)  Any Other 2 93063 0 0 93063 0.08 93063 0 93063 0.08 0 0.08 0 0 0 0 5003 

(1i) BENEFICIAL HOLDINGS UNDER MGT-4 1 5003 0 0 5003 0.00 5003 0 5003 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 5003 

(1i) FOREIGN BODIES CORPORATES 1 88060 0 0 88060 0.08 88060 0 88060 0.08 0 0.08 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(1) 61 15377971 0 0 15377971 1.3.23 15377971 0 15377971 13.23 0 13.23 0 0.00 0 0 15289242 

(2) 

Central Government/State Government(s)/President of 

India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(3a1) 

LIndividual shareholders holding nominal share capital 

up to Rs.2 lakhs 79925 35545462 0 0 35545462 28.98 35545462 0 35545462 28.98 0 28.98 0 0.00 0 0 35384323 

(3a2) 

ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital 

in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs 45 6767050 0 0 6767050 5.19 6767050 0 6767050 5.19 0 5.19 0 0 0 0 6767050 

(3b) NBFC5 Registered with RBI 6 31998 0 0 31998 0.03 31998 0 31998 0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 0 0 31998 

(3c)  Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(3d)  Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(3e)  Any Other 2412 8748798 0 0 8748798 6.85 8748798 0 8748798 6.85 0 6.85 0 0 0 0 8742606 

(3e) TRUSTS 6 1995 0 0 1995 0.00 1995 0 1995 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 1995 

(3e) Non Resident Indian Repatriable 5 171 0 0 171 0.00 171 0 171 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Alternate Investment Funds 1 88176 0 0 88176 0.00 88176 0 88176 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 88176 

(3e) NON RESIDENT INDIANS 767 897628 0 0 897628 0.73 897628 0 897628 0.73 0 0.73 0 0.00 0 0 897628 

(3e) CLEARING MEMBERS 121 157738 0 0 157738 0.13 157738 0 157738 0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00 0 0 157738 

(3e) NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE 367 452836 0 0 452836 0.36 452836 0 452836 0.36 0 0.36 0 0.00 0 0 452806 

(3e) BODIES CORPORATES 1144 7126740 0 0 7126740 5.61 7126740 0 7126740 5.61 0 5.61 0 0.00 0 0 7120749 

(3e) I E P F 1 23514 0 0 23514 0.02 23514 0 23514 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0 23534 

Sub-Total (B)(3) 82388 51093294 0 0 51093294 41.05 51093294 0 51093294 41.05 0 41.05 0 0.00 0 0 50925977 

Total Public Shareholding (B) u (B)(1)+(8)(2)+(B)(3) 82449 66471279 0 0 66471279 55.71 66471279 0 66471279 55.71 0 55.71 0 0 0 0 66215219 



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held 

No of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held 

No of Shares 
Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total No of Shares 

Held (1V+V+VI) 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible securities 
(Including Warrants) 

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form 

No of Voting Rights Total as a % of 

SA+B+C) 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held 

Class X Class Y 	Total 

(I) (Ill) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIV) 

(1)  Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

(2)  

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based 

Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = 

k )(1)+( 	_____. 0 0 ' 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 
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